
Tweedbank Open Graded 26th May 2019

1500m Girls

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

153 Isla Paterson 13 Female Under 15 Gala Harriers 5.078

157 Georgia Wood 14 Female Under 15 T.L.J.T 5.370

151 Gracie Linton 12 Female Under 13 Moorfoot 5.380

152 Ava Hughes 12 Female U15 Teviotdale 5.383

150 Elena Lee 12 Female Under 13 Moorfoot 5.386

145 Abbie Little 11 Female Under 13 Moorfoot 5.500

142 Jessica Hendry 11 Female Under 13 Gala Harriers 6.120

138 Poppy Lunn 10 Female Under 13 Gala Harriers 6.410

1500m  Boys

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

190 Gregor Collins 15 Male U 17 Gala Harriers 4.330

182 Cameron Rankine 13 Male Under 15 Gala Harriers 5.070

175 Kieran Fulton 12 Male Under 13 Moorfoot 5.080

177 Zico Field 12 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 5.220

172 Rory Antrobus 11 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 5.290

167 Gregor Wells 11 Male Under 13 Moorfoot 5.300

164 Morgan Fairclough 10 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 6.050

600m Girls

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

160 Emma Currie 15 Female U 17 David KNOX 1.580

152 Ava Hughes 12 Female Under 15 Teviotdale Harriers2.020

144 Erin Gray 11 Female Under 13 Gala Harriers 2.040

135 Kirsty Rankine 10 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.060

134 Holly Foster 10 Female Under 11 Moorfoot 2.066

133 Lilly Jackson 10 Female Under 11 Moorfoot 2.069

142 Jessica Hendry 11 Female Under 13 Gala Harriers 2.090

129 Elise Field 9 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.190

137 Tess Renwick 10 Female Under 11 T.L.J.T 2.200

132 Kacie Brown 9 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.300

Boys 600m

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

170 Ross Christie 11 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 1.49

181 Lennon Scollon 12 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 2.06

168 Isaac Black 11 Male Under 11 Lauderdale Limpers2.15

161 Gregor Adamson 9 Male Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.18

162 Daniel Antrobus 9 Male Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.28

163 Reece Warner 10 Male Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.34
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U13B 75m Hurdles

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

178 Filip Kubicki 12 Male Under 13 Unattached 15.270

172 Rory Antrobus 11 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 17.100

181 Lennon Scollon 12 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 22.330

U15 G 75m Hurdles

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

148 Debbie Harris 12 Female Under 15 Chirnside 15.94

158 Evie Renwick 14 Female Under 15 T.L.J.T 16.32

U15B 80m Hurdles

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

184 Kyle Taylor 13 Male Under 15 Chirnside 14.36

Girls 200m 

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

139 Darcy Hawthorne 10 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 35.57

129 Elise Field 9 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 35.84

131 Ellie Hawthorne 9 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 36.41

132 Kacie Brown 9 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 36.99

140 Jaidyn Brown 10 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 37.71

130 Annabel Hendry 9 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 38.08

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

141 Abigail Huntly 10 Female Under 11 Blyth Running Club32.32

137 Tess Renwick 10 Female Under 11 T.L.J.T 33.75

135 Kirsty Rankine 10 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 34.07

136 Emma Philbin 10 Female Under 11 Teviotdale Harriers34.78

143 Maisie Hawthorne 11 Female Under 13 Gala Harriers 35.19

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

147 hannah begg 12 Female Under 15 Moorfoot 27.98

149 Sophie Swan 12 Female Under 13 Teviotdale Harriers28.46

158 Evie Renwick 14 Female Under 15 T.L.J.T 28.83

156 EsmeraldaBowers 13 Female Under 13 Unattached 29.11

155 Leah Currie 13 Female Under 15 David knox 30.59

146 Niamh Dall 12 Female Under 15 Gala Harriers 31.2
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Boys 200m

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

169 Hamish Simpson 11 Male Under 13 Other 31.230

168 Isaac Black 11 Male Under 13 Lauderdale Limpers33.630

163 Reece Warner 10 Male Under 11 Gala Harriers 36.00

162 Daniel Antrobus 9 Male Under 11 Gala Harriers 36.410

161 Gregor Adamson 9 Male Under 11 Gala Harriers 37.780

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

178 Filip Kubicki 12 Male Under 13 Unattached 28.45

170 Ross Christie 11 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 29.12

173 Neco Lennie 11 Male Under 13 T.L.J.T 29.33

172 Rory Antrobus 11 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 29.68

171 Jack Dagg 11 Male Under 13 T.L.J.T 32.52

181 Lennon Scollon 12 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 33.49

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Time

186 Tommy Beck 14 Male Under 15 T.L.J.T 26.26

187 Kai Lennie 14 Male Under 15 T.L.J.T 27.85

184 Kyle Taylor 13 Male Under 15 Chirnside 28.94

182 Cameron Rankine 13 Male Under 15 Gala Harriers 30.38

Girls Long Jump

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Best

147 hannah begg 12 Female Under 15 Moorfoot 4.03

159 Keeley Womack 15 Female U 17 Gala Harriers 3.81

144 Erin Gray 11 Female Under 13 Gala Harriers 3.70

158 Evie Renwick 14 Female Under 15 T.L.J.T 3.56

154 Anna Fairclough 13 Female Under 15 Gala Harriers 3.52

141 Abigail Huntly 10 Female Under 11 Blyth Running Club 3.46

138 Poppy Lunn 10 Female Under 13 Gala Harriers 2.97

142 Jessica Hendry 11 Female Under 13 Gala Harriers 2.71

137 Tess Renwick 10 Female Under 11 T.L.J.T 2.67

139 Darcy Hawthorne 10 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.66

135 Kirsty Rankine 10 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.64

130 Annabel Hendry 9 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.46

132 Kacie Brown 9 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.43

140 Jaidyn Brown 10 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.35

129 Elise Field 9 Female Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.33
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Boys Long Jump

Bib No First Name-Last Age Gender Cat Club Best

178 Filip Kubicki 12 Male Under 13 Unattached 4.30

170 Ross Christie 11 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 3.85

164 Morgan Fairclough 10 Male Under 13 Gala Harriers 3.47

171 Jack Dagg 11 Male Under 13 T.L.J.T 2.87

162 Daniel Antrobus 9 Male Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.71

168 Isaac Black 11 Male Under 11 Lauderdale Limpers2.68

161 Gregor Adamson 9 Male Under 11 Gala Harriers 2.59

Shott Putt

Bib No First Name-LastAge Gender Cat Club Best

146 Niamh Dall 12 Female Under 15Gala Harriers 6.40

144 Erin Gray 11 Female Under 13Gala Harriers 5.05

138 Poppy Lunn 10 Female Under 13Gala Harriers 4.29

141 Abigail Huntly 10 Female Under 11Blyth Running Club4.21

140 Jaidyn Brown 10 Female Under 11Gala Harriers 3.61

131 Ellie Hawthorne 9 Female Under 11Gala Harriers 3.58

130 Annabel Hendry 9 Female Under 11Gala Harriers 3.40
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